
                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ================================ ===  ======= ===== 
      1  965  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert        10  Tri State Homeschool             S    18:35.9  6:00 
      2  398  Maddie Driscoll                9  Lancaster                        S    19:15.9  6:13 
      3  534  Willa Vigliotta               10  Mount Horeb                      L    19:30.5  6:17 
      4 1004  Ashley Lamers                 12  Union Grove                      L    20:01.6  6:27 
      5  513  Mia Caygill                    9  Mount Horeb                      L    20:17.5  6:32 
      6  419  Kylie Olmstead                11  Lancaster                        S    20:23.5  6:34 
      7 1007  Alyssa Simpson                11  Union Grove                      L    20:26.1  6:35 
      8  410  Sara McWilliams               11  Lancaster                        S    20:29.9  6:36 
      9  843  Aaliyah Bermudo               10  Sauk Prairie                     L    20:31.7  6:37 
     10  425  Carley Vesperman              12  Lancaster                        S    20:33.6  6:38 
     11  813  Brielle Grant                 10  River Valley                     L    20:38.9  6:39 
     12  572  Molly Olson                   11  New Glarus/Monticello            L    20:39.1  6:39 
     13  489  Mary McKenzie                 11  Monroe                           L    20:42.8  6:41 
     14  458  Brooke DeShong                10  McFarland                        L    20:47.2  6:42 
     15  853  Savannah Liegel               10  Sauk Prairie                     L    20:47.6  6:42 
     16  879  Maci Reichmann                 9  Southwestern/Benton              S    20:55.1  6:44 
     17  969  Kate Pronschinske             10  Tri State Homeschool             S    20:57.3  6:45 
     18  774  Grace Fretz                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    20:58.7  6:46 
     19  417  Katie Murphy                  10  Lancaster                        S    21:04.2  6:47 
     20  491  Lyla Ritschard                10  Monroe                           L    21:10.4  6:49 
     21  226  Katelyn Stearns               10  Delavan-Darien                   L    21:12.2  6:50 
     22 1005  Sophia Matuszek               12  Union Grove                      L    21:13.1  6:50 
     23  490  Alivia Mosher                  9  Monroe                           L    21:13.6  6:50 
     24  521  Ellie Larson                  12  Mount Horeb                      L    21:16.4  6:51 
     25  462  Hannah Kirch                  11  McFarland                        L    21:16.5  6:51 
     26 1003  Abby Johnson                  11  Union Grove                      L    21:18.8  6:52 
     27  485  Kaylen Cassidy                 9  Monroe                           L    21:19.3  6:52 
     28  487  Maryella Green                10  Monroe                           L    21:19.6  6:52 
     29  903  Danite Agnew                  11  St. Ambrose Academy              S    21:22.4  6:53 
     30  460  Ada Geiger                    10  McFarland                        L    21:26.4  6:55 
     31  845  Clarissa Brickl               11  Sauk Prairie                     L    21:27.3  6:55 
     32  847  Maya Dischler                  9  Sauk Prairie                     L    21:29.9  6:56 
     33  881  Paisley Williams              10  Southwestern/Benton              S    21:30.4  6:56 
     34  846  Lainey Dillon                 12  Sauk Prairie                     L    21:36.9  6:58 
     35  488  Aniyah Jackson-Bey            11  Monroe                           L    21:38.1  6:58 
     36  671  Ellie Brunton                 10  Platteville                      L    21:40.4  6:59 
     37 1006  Karlie Peterson               10  Union Grove                      L    21:41.6  6:59 
     38  916  Rebecca Sanders               10  St. Ambrose Academy              S    21:43.1  7:00 
     39  536  Emily Wittenwyler              9  Mount Horeb                      L    21:44.1  7:00 
     40  137  Piper DePauw                  11  Darlington                       S    21:47.9  7:01 
     41 1022  Caroline Schmitz              10  Wisconsin Dells                  L    21:48.7  7:02 
     42  817  Mollie Maes                    9  River Valley                     L    21:50.3  7:02 
     43  625  Reese Tauschek                10  Oregon                           L    21:53.2  7:03 
     44  776  Pearl Fretz                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    22:00.3  7:05 
     45   40  Olivia Fox                    11  Belleville                       S    22:00.6  7:06 
     46  915  Ella Rockwell                 11  St. Ambrose Academy              S    22:03.4  7:06 
     47  905  Bella Belter                   9  St. Ambrose Academy              S    22:04.8  7:07 
     48  919  Reagan Smith                  11  St. Ambrose Academy              S    22:10.6  7:09 
     49  174  Clara Solverson               11  Darlington                       S    22:13.7  7:10 
     50  918  Jael Smith                    11  St. Ambrose Academy              S    22:15.2  7:10 
     51  876  Lily Hoppman                  11  Southwestern/Benton              S    22:15.3  7:10 
     52  848  Charlotte Gregg               11  Sauk Prairie                     L    22:15.5  7:10 
     53 1002  Gianna Chiapete               10  Union Grove                      L    22:16.2  7:11 
     54 1008  Mia Wilks                     11  Union Grove                      L    22:16.3  7:11 
     55  781  Rachel Waterfall              10  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    22:21.9  7:12 
     56 1023  Isabella Tollaksen             9  Wisconsin Dells                  L    22:23.4  7:13 
     57    3  Emerson Briggs                11  Albany                           S    22:27.4  7:14 
     58  607  Mayra Ceaca-Villa              9  Oregon                           L    22:28.4  7:14 
     59  609  Amanda Dybevik-Skripka        10  Oregon                           L    22:28.7  7:15 
     60  308  Irene Gallagher               11  Evansville                       L    22:33.8  7:16 
    10/07/2024  5:45AM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 65° F



                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
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     61  851  Kylie Hutchins                11  Sauk Prairie                     L    22:35.0  7:17 
     62  175  Austia Stauffacher            10  Darlington                       S    22:37.3  7:17 
     63  620  Jaclyn Schelitzche            11  Oregon                           L    22:41.2  7:19 
     64  719  Tannah Radloff                12  Prairie du Chien                 S    22:42.0  7:19 
     65  747  Julia Rohweder                11  Reedsburg Area                   L    22:47.4  7:21 
     66  318  Brooklyn Nipple                9  Evansville                       L    22:54.0  7:23 
     67  464  Ava Thompson                  10  McFarland                        L    22:54.6  7:23 
     68  413  Jenna Muench                  11  Lancaster                        S    22:55.7  7:23 
     69  160  Stella McGowan                12  Darlington                       S    22:59.5  7:25 
     70  321  Hannah Tachon                  9  Evansville                       L    23:00.4  7:25 
     71  359  Abby Droessler                10  Iowa-Grant                       S    23:00.7  7:25 
     72  423  Aubrie Stader                  9  Lancaster                        S    23:01.8  7:25 
     73  303  Saffron Blume                 11  Evansville                       L    23:03.7  7:26 
     74 1020  Hillary Martinez              10  Wisconsin Dells                  L    23:14.9  7:29 
     75  555  Camryn Arnett                 12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    23:15.9  7:30 
     76   64  Madi Brown                    12  Brodhead/Juda                    L    23:20.0  7:31 
     77  978  Echo Wruck                    10  Tri State Homeschool             S    23:21.1  7:31 
     78  746  Madison Pearson                9  Reedsburg Area                   L    23:26.6  7:33 
     79  528  Kajsa Peterson                11  Mount Horeb                      L    23:28.5  7:34 
     80  778  Adelynn Lawless                9  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    23:29.8  7:34 
     81  673  Ally DeBuhr                   12  Platteville                      L    23:34.8  7:36 
     82   63  Olivia Brooks                  9  Brodhead/Juda                    L    23:35.9  7:36 
     83  459  Lydia Foster                  10  McFarland                        L    23:39.8  7:37 
     84  532  Katherine Straka              12  Mount Horeb                      L    23:42.1  7:38 
     85  310  Jer'Novia Hermanson           12  Evansville                       L    23:45.1  7:39 
     86  313  Summer Larson                  9  Evansville                       L    23:48.2  7:40 
     87 1019  Kayla Garbacz                 12  Wisconsin Dells                  L    23:48.6  7:40 
     88    1  Lydia Ahnen                   10  Albany                           S    23:50.8  7:41 
     89  560  Mya Clark                      9  New Glarus/Monticello            L    23:51.7  7:41 
     90  711  Karly Kramer                  10  Prairie du Chien                 S    23:52.4  7:42 
     91  571  Heidi Olson                    9  New Glarus/Monticello            L    23:56.5  7:43 
     92  749  Zoe Schroeder                 12  Reedsburg Area                   L    23:59.8  7:44 
     93  520  Emerson Kroll                 10  Mount Horeb                      L    24:10.9  7:47 
     94  714  Allison Mathies               12  Prairie du Chien                 S    24:13.9  7:48 
     95  677  Natalie Thiele                 9  Platteville                      L    24:17.8  7:50 
     96 1024  Sima Tollaksen                12  Wisconsin Dells                  L    24:20.1  7:50 
     97  748  Chloe Roloff                  10  Reedsburg Area                   L    24:37.3  7:56 
     98  574  Ella Salas                    11  New Glarus/Monticello            L    24:38.3  7:56 
     99  908  Anna Haun                     11  St. Ambrose Academy              S    24:42.8  7:58 
    100  668  Klarity Alderson              10  Platteville                      L    24:42.8  7:58 
    101  149  Lily King                     10  Darlington                       S    24:44.8  7:58 
    102  706  Kate Gebhard                  11  Prairie du Chien                 S    24:49.9  8:00 
    103  138  Paige Douglas                 10  Darlington                       S    25:06.3  8:05 
    104  576  Mirielle Smith                10  New Glarus/Monticello            L    25:12.6  8:07 
    105   39  Alice Elliott                 11  Belleville                       S    25:18.2  8:09 
    106  365  Braelyn Rothamer               9  Iowa-Grant                       S    25:24.4  8:11 
    107 1016  Ellery Cobbs                  10  Wisconsin Dells                  L    25:24.6  8:11 
    108  614  Sera Lisowksi                 10  Oregon                           L    25:30.5  8:13 
    109   65  Ciarrah Condon                10  Brodhead/Juda                    L    25:33.5  8:14 
    110  976  Katie Snyder                  11  Tri State Homeschool             S    25:34.0  8:14 
    111   62  Madilyn Arnold                11  Brodhead/Juda                    L    25:35.5  8:15 
    112  670  Leanna Borkovec               11  Platteville                      L    25:37.9  8:15 
    113 1041  Natalie Wilson                 9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    25:39.2  8:16 
    114   74  Isabelle Yoshida               9  Brodhead/Juda                    L    25:43.8  8:17 
    115  324  Lilian Von Allmen             10  Evansville                       L    25:44.2  8:18 
    116  103  Isabella Rueter                9  Cuba City                        S    25:49.5  8:19 
    117  675  Maddy Jacquinot               11  Platteville                      L    25:51.4  8:20 
    118  871  Rosie Reuter                   9  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    25:52.2  8:20 
    119   94  Destiny Crawley                9  Cuba City                        S    25:53.0  8:20 
    120  822  Evelyn Tripalin               10  River Valley                     L    26:00.7  8:23 
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    121 1040  Brisa Nicholes                11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    26:00.8  8:23 
    122  557  Abigail Biank                 12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    26:01.9  8:23 
    123   45  Avery Holverson                9  Belleville                       S    26:04.6  8:24 
    124  744  Brooke Minder                  9  Reedsburg Area                   L    26:07.7  8:25 
    125   48  Mallory Thompson              12  Belleville                       S    26:10.4  8:26 
    126 1035  Eliza Gordon                  10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    26:13.7  8:27 
    127  820  Reagan Sackett                10  River Valley                     L    26:32.3  8:33 
    128  100  Faith Justman                  9  Cuba City                        S    26:36.0  8:34 
    129   12  Amy Schwartz                  11  Albany                           S    26:41.7  8:36 
    130   49  Leyna Westphal                10  Belleville                       S    26:59.0  8:42 
    131  676  Addison Schneider             11  Platteville                      L    27:00.3  8:42 
    132  875  Avery Hahn                     9  Southwestern/Benton              S    27:16.8  8:47 
    133  977  Josie Statz Lauper            12  Tri State Homeschool             S    27:22.8  8:49 
    134   41  Cora Funseth                  11  Belleville                       S    27:31.3  8:52 
    135   66  Tarryn Condon                  9  Brodhead/Juda                    L    27:32.1  8:52 
    136  821  Lucy Spahn                    12  River Valley                     L    27:43.1  8:56 
    137  360  Arleth Gaytan                 12  Iowa-Grant                       S    27:44.8  8:56 
    138  870  Emma Ragotzkie                 9  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    27:53.4  8:59 
    139  724  Autumn Ziegler                10  Prairie du Chien                 S    28:03.1  9:02 
    140  772  Shanice Anderson              12  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    28:13.1  9:05 
    141  362  Sadie Hoge                    12  Iowa-Grant                       S    28:20.9  9:08 
    142   98  Camryn Hendrickson            11  Cuba City                        S    28:38.3  9:14 
    143  878  Kalia Reichmann               11  Southwestern/Benton              S    28:48.0  9:17 
    144  363  Faith Kite                    12  Iowa-Grant                       S    28:49.4  9:17 
    145  819  Grace Morrey                  12  River Valley                     L    29:00.5  9:21 
    146 1037  Jalen Kittleson               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    29:11.3  9:24 
    147  880  Allison Runde                 12  Southwestern/Benton              S    29:44.3  9:35 
    148  101  Emma Meneguin                 11  Cuba City                        S    29:44.4  9:35 
    149  701  Chaya Blackburn               12  Prairie du Chien                 S    30:07.2  9:42 
    150  715  Katelyn Mathies               10  Prairie du Chien                 S    31:15.7 10:04 
    151   43  Chloe Haack                   11  Belleville                       S    31:18.8 10:05 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  534  Willa Vigliotta               10  Mount Horeb                    19:30.5  6:17 
      2    2 1004  Ashley Lamers                 12  Union Grove                    20:01.6  6:27 
      3    3  513  Mia Caygill                    9  Mount Horeb                    20:17.5  6:32 
      4    4 1007  Alyssa Simpson                11  Union Grove                    20:26.1  6:35 
      5    5  843  Aaliyah Bermudo               10  Sauk Prairie                   20:31.7  6:37 
      6    6  813  Brielle Grant                 10  River Valley                   20:38.9  6:39 
      7    7  572  Molly Olson                   11  New Glarus/Monticello          20:39.1  6:39 
      8    8  489  Mary McKenzie                 11  Monroe                         20:42.8  6:41 
      9    9  458  Brooke DeShong                10  McFarland                      20:47.2  6:42 
     10   10  853  Savannah Liegel               10  Sauk Prairie                   20:47.6  6:42 
     11   11  774  Grace Fretz                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:58.7  6:46 
     12   12  491  Lyla Ritschard                10  Monroe                         21:10.4  6:49 
     13       226  Katelyn Stearns               10  Delavan-Darien                 21:12.2  6:50 
     14   13 1005  Sophia Matuszek               12  Union Grove                    21:13.1  6:50 
     15   14  490  Alivia Mosher                  9  Monroe                         21:13.6  6:50 
     16   15  521  Ellie Larson                  12  Mount Horeb                    21:16.4  6:51 
     17   16  462  Hannah Kirch                  11  McFarland                      21:16.5  6:51 
     18   17 1003  Abby Johnson                  11  Union Grove                    21:18.8  6:52 
     19   18  485  Kaylen Cassidy                 9  Monroe                         21:19.3  6:52 
     20   19  487  Maryella Green                10  Monroe                         21:19.6  6:52 
     21   20  460  Ada Geiger                    10  McFarland                      21:26.4  6:55 
     22   21  845  Clarissa Brickl               11  Sauk Prairie                   21:27.3  6:55 
     23   22  847  Maya Dischler                  9  Sauk Prairie                   21:29.9  6:56 
     24   23  846  Lainey Dillon                 12  Sauk Prairie                   21:36.9  6:58 
     25   24  488  Aniyah Jackson-Bey            11  Monroe                         21:38.1  6:58 
     26   25  671  Ellie Brunton                 10  Platteville                    21:40.4  6:59 
     27   26 1006  Karlie Peterson               10  Union Grove                    21:41.6  6:59 
     28   27  536  Emily Wittenwyler              9  Mount Horeb                    21:44.1  7:00 
     29   28 1022  Caroline Schmitz              10  Wisconsin Dells                21:48.7  7:02 
     30   29  817  Mollie Maes                    9  River Valley                   21:50.3  7:02 
     31   30  625  Reese Tauschek                10  Oregon                         21:53.2  7:03 
     32   31  776  Pearl Fretz                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:00.3  7:05 
     33   32  848  Charlotte Gregg               11  Sauk Prairie                   22:15.5  7:10 
     34   33 1002  Gianna Chiapete               10  Union Grove                    22:16.2  7:11 
     35   34 1008  Mia Wilks                     11  Union Grove                    22:16.3  7:11 
     36   35  781  Rachel Waterfall              10  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:21.9  7:12 
     37   36 1023  Isabella Tollaksen             9  Wisconsin Dells                22:23.4  7:13 
     38   37  607  Mayra Ceaca-Villa              9  Oregon                         22:28.4  7:14 
     39   38  609  Amanda Dybevik-Skripka        10  Oregon                         22:28.7  7:15 
     40   39  308  Irene Gallagher               11  Evansville                     22:33.8  7:16 
     41   40  851  Kylie Hutchins                11  Sauk Prairie                   22:35.0  7:17 
     42   41  620  Jaclyn Schelitzche            11  Oregon                         22:41.2  7:19 
     43   42  747  Julia Rohweder                11  Reedsburg Area                 22:47.4  7:21 
     44   43  318  Brooklyn Nipple                9  Evansville                     22:54.0  7:23 
     45   44  464  Ava Thompson                  10  McFarland                      22:54.6  7:23 
     46   45  321  Hannah Tachon                  9  Evansville                     23:00.4  7:25 
     47   46  303  Saffron Blume                 11  Evansville                     23:03.7  7:26 
     48   47 1020  Hillary Martinez              10  Wisconsin Dells                23:14.9  7:29 
     49   48  555  Camryn Arnett                 12  New Glarus/Monticello          23:15.9  7:30 
     50   49   64  Madi Brown                    12  Brodhead/Juda                  23:20.0  7:31 
     51   50  746  Madison Pearson                9  Reedsburg Area                 23:26.6  7:33 
     52   51  528  Kajsa Peterson                11  Mount Horeb                    23:28.5  7:34 
     53   52  778  Adelynn Lawless                9  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:29.8  7:34 
     54   53  673  Ally DeBuhr                   12  Platteville                    23:34.8  7:36 
     55   54   63  Olivia Brooks                  9  Brodhead/Juda                  23:35.9  7:36 
     56   55  459  Lydia Foster                  10  McFarland                      23:39.8  7:37 
     57   56  532  Katherine Straka              12  Mount Horeb                    23:42.1  7:38 
     58   57  310  Jer'Novia Hermanson           12  Evansville                     23:45.1  7:39 
     59   58  313  Summer Larson                  9  Evansville                     23:48.2  7:40 
     60   59 1019  Kayla Garbacz                 12  Wisconsin Dells                23:48.6  7:40 
    10/07/2024  5:45AM
                                                                              Page 1



                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Varsity Large School Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   60  560  Mya Clark                      9  New Glarus/Monticello          23:51.7  7:41 
     62   61  571  Heidi Olson                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          23:56.5  7:43 
     63   62  749  Zoe Schroeder                 12  Reedsburg Area                 23:59.8  7:44 
     64   63  520  Emerson Kroll                 10  Mount Horeb                    24:10.9  7:47 
     65   64  677  Natalie Thiele                 9  Platteville                    24:17.8  7:50 
     66   65 1024  Sima Tollaksen                12  Wisconsin Dells                24:20.1  7:50 
     67   66  748  Chloe Roloff                  10  Reedsburg Area                 24:37.3  7:56 
     68   67  574  Ella Salas                    11  New Glarus/Monticello          24:38.3  7:56 
     69   68  668  Klarity Alderson              10  Platteville                    24:42.8  7:58 
     70   69  576  Mirielle Smith                10  New Glarus/Monticello          25:12.6  8:07 
     71   70 1016  Ellery Cobbs                  10  Wisconsin Dells                25:24.6  8:11 
     72   71  614  Sera Lisowksi                 10  Oregon                         25:30.5  8:13 
     73   72   65  Ciarrah Condon                10  Brodhead/Juda                  25:33.5  8:14 
     74   73   62  Madilyn Arnold                11  Brodhead/Juda                  25:35.5  8:15 
     75   74  670  Leanna Borkovec               11  Platteville                    25:37.9  8:15 
     76   75   74  Isabelle Yoshida               9  Brodhead/Juda                  25:43.8  8:17 
     77   76  324  Lilian Von Allmen             10  Evansville                     25:44.2  8:18 
     78   77  675  Maddy Jacquinot               11  Platteville                    25:51.4  8:20 
     79   78  822  Evelyn Tripalin               10  River Valley                   26:00.7  8:23 
     80   79  557  Abigail Biank                 12  New Glarus/Monticello          26:01.9  8:23 
     81   80  744  Brooke Minder                  9  Reedsburg Area                 26:07.7  8:25 
     82   81  820  Reagan Sackett                10  River Valley                   26:32.3  8:33 
     83   82  676  Addison Schneider             11  Platteville                    27:00.3  8:42 
     84   83   66  Tarryn Condon                  9  Brodhead/Juda                  27:32.1  8:52 
     85   84  821  Lucy Spahn                    12  River Valley                   27:43.1  8:56 
     86   85  772  Shanice Anderson              12  Richland Center/Ithaca         28:13.1  9:05 
     87   86  819  Grace Morrey                  12  River Valley                   29:00.5  9:21 
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       1.    62  Union Grove                                (20:56.3  104:41.2 1:40.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ashley Lamers             12 20:01.6
       2      4  Alyssa Simpson            11 20:26.1
       3     13  Sophia Matuszek           12 21:13.1
       4     17  Abby Johnson              11 21:18.8
       5     26  Karlie Peterson           10 21:41.6
       6   ( 33) Gianna Chiapete           10 22:16.2
       7   ( 34) Mia Wilks                 11 22:16.3

       2.    71  Monroe                                     (21:09.2  105:45.7 0:36.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Mary McKenzie             11 20:42.8
       2     12  Lyla Ritschard            10 21:10.4
       3     14  Alivia Mosher              9 21:13.6
       4     18  Kaylen Cassidy             9 21:19.3
       5     19  Maryella Green            10 21:19.6
       6   ( 24) Aniyah Jackson-Bey        11 21:38.1

       3.    81  Sauk Prairie                               (21:10.7  105:53.4 1:05.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Aaliyah Bermudo           10 20:31.7
       2     10  Savannah Liegel           10 20:47.6
       3     21  Clarissa Brickl           11 21:27.3
       4     22  Maya Dischler              9 21:29.9
       5     23  Lainey Dillon             12 21:36.9
       6   ( 32) Charlotte Gregg           11 22:15.5
       7   ( 40) Kylie Hutchins            11 22:35.0

       4.    97  Mount Horeb                                (21:15.4  106:17.0 3:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Willa Vigliotta           10 19:30.5
       2      3  Mia Caygill                9 20:17.5
       3     15  Ellie Larson              12 21:16.4
       4     27  Emily Wittenwyler          9 21:44.1
       5     51  Kajsa Peterson            11 23:28.5
       6   ( 56) Katherine Straka          12 23:42.1
       7   ( 63) Emerson Kroll             10 24:10.9

       5.   144  McFarland                                  (22:00.9  110:04.5 2:52.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Brooke DeShong            10 20:47.2
       2     16  Hannah Kirch              11 21:16.5
       3     20  Ada Geiger                10 21:26.4
       4     44  Ava Thompson              10 22:54.6
       5     55  Lydia Foster              10 23:39.8

       6.   214  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (23:24.8  117:03.8 7:14.4)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Grace Fretz               11 20:58.7
       2     31  Pearl Fretz                9 22:00.3
       3     35  Rachel Waterfall          10 22:21.9
       4     52  Adelynn Lawless            9 23:29.8
       5     85  Shanice Anderson          12 28:13.1
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       7.   217  Oregon                                     (23:00.4  115:02.0 3:37.3)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Reese Tauschek            10 21:53.2
       2     37  Mayra Ceaca-Villa          9 22:28.4
       3     38  Amanda Dybevik-Skripka    10 22:28.7
       4     41  Jaclyn Schelitzche        11 22:41.2
       5     71  Sera Lisowksi             10 25:30.5

       8.   230  Evansville                                 (23:03.4  115:17.0 1:11.3)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Irene Gallagher           11 22:33.8
       2     43  Brooklyn Nipple            9 22:54.0
       3     45  Hannah Tachon              9 23:00.4
       4     46  Saffron Blume             11 23:03.7
       5     57  Jer'Novia Hermanson       12 23:45.1
       6   ( 58) Summer Larson              9 23:48.2
       7   ( 76) Lilian Von Allmen         10 25:44.2

       9.   235  Wisconsin Dells                            (23:07.2  115:35.7 2:31.4)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Caroline Schmitz          10 21:48.7
       2     36  Isabella Tollaksen         9 22:23.4
       3     47  Hillary Martinez          10 23:14.9
       4     59  Kayla Garbacz             12 23:48.6
       5     65  Sima Tollaksen            12 24:20.1
       6   ( 70) Ellery Cobbs              10 25:24.6

      10.   243  New Glarus/Monticello                      (23:16.3  116:21.5 3:59.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Molly Olson               11 20:39.1
       2     48  Camryn Arnett             12 23:15.9
       3     60  Mya Clark                  9 23:51.7
       4     61  Heidi Olson                9 23:56.5
       5     67  Ella Salas                11 24:38.3
       6   ( 69) Mirielle Smith            10 25:12.6
       7   ( 79) Abigail Biank             12 26:01.9

      11.   278  River Valley                               (24:33.1  122:45.3 7:04.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Brielle Grant             10 20:38.9
       2     29  Mollie Maes                9 21:50.3
       3     78  Evelyn Tripalin           10 26:00.7
       4     81  Reagan Sackett            10 26:32.3
       5     84  Lucy Spahn                12 27:43.1
       6   ( 86) Grace Morrey              12 29:00.5

      12.   284  Platteville                                (23:58.8  119:53.7 3:57.5)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Ellie Brunton             10 21:40.4
       2     53  Ally DeBuhr               12 23:34.8
       3     64  Natalie Thiele             9 24:17.8
       4     68  Klarity Alderson          10 24:42.8
       5     74  Leanna Borkovec           11 25:37.9
       6   ( 77) Maddy Jacquinot           11 25:51.4
       7   ( 82) Addison Schneider         11 27:00.3
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      13.   300  Reedsburg Area                             (24:11.8  120:58.8 3:20.3)
     ====================================================
       1     42  Julia Rohweder            11 22:47.4
       2     50  Madison Pearson            9 23:26.6
       3     62  Zoe Schroeder             12 23:59.8
       4     66  Chloe Roloff              10 24:37.3
       5     80  Brooke Minder              9 26:07.7

      14.   323  Brodhead/Juda                              (24:45.8  123:48.7 2:23.8)
     ====================================================
       1     49  Madi Brown                12 23:20.0
       2     54  Olivia Brooks              9 23:35.9
       3     72  Ciarrah Condon            10 25:33.5
       4     73  Madilyn Arnold            11 25:35.5
       5     75  Isabelle Yoshida           9 25:43.8
       6   ( 83) Tarryn Condon              9 27:32.1



                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Varsity Small School Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  965  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert        10  Tri State Homeschool           18:35.9  6:00 
      2    2  398  Maddie Driscoll                9  Lancaster                      19:15.9  6:13 
      3    3  419  Kylie Olmstead                11  Lancaster                      20:23.5  6:34 
      4    4  410  Sara McWilliams               11  Lancaster                      20:29.9  6:36 
      5    5  425  Carley Vesperman              12  Lancaster                      20:33.6  6:38 
      6    6  879  Maci Reichmann                 9  Southwestern/Benton            20:55.1  6:44 
      7    7  969  Kate Pronschinske             10  Tri State Homeschool           20:57.3  6:45 
      8    8  417  Katie Murphy                  10  Lancaster                      21:04.2  6:47 
      9    9  903  Danite Agnew                  11  St. Ambrose Academy            21:22.4  6:53 
     10   10  881  Paisley Williams              10  Southwestern/Benton            21:30.4  6:56 
     11   11  916  Rebecca Sanders               10  St. Ambrose Academy            21:43.1  7:00 
     12   12  137  Piper DePauw                  11  Darlington                     21:47.9  7:01 
     13   13   40  Olivia Fox                    11  Belleville                     22:00.6  7:06 
     14   14  915  Ella Rockwell                 11  St. Ambrose Academy            22:03.4  7:06 
     15   15  905  Bella Belter                   9  St. Ambrose Academy            22:04.8  7:07 
     16   16  919  Reagan Smith                  11  St. Ambrose Academy            22:10.6  7:09 
     17   17  174  Clara Solverson               11  Darlington                     22:13.7  7:10 
     18   18  918  Jael Smith                    11  St. Ambrose Academy            22:15.2  7:10 
     19   19  876  Lily Hoppman                  11  Southwestern/Benton            22:15.3  7:10 
     20         3  Emerson Briggs                11  Albany                         22:27.4  7:14 
     21   20  175  Austia Stauffacher            10  Darlington                     22:37.3  7:17 
     22   21  719  Tannah Radloff                12  Prairie du Chien               22:42.0  7:19 
     23   22  413  Jenna Muench                  11  Lancaster                      22:55.7  7:23 
     24   23  160  Stella McGowan                12  Darlington                     22:59.5  7:25 
     25   24  359  Abby Droessler                10  Iowa-Grant                     23:00.7  7:25 
     26   25  423  Aubrie Stader                  9  Lancaster                      23:01.8  7:25 
     27   26  978  Echo Wruck                    10  Tri State Homeschool           23:21.1  7:31 
     28         1  Lydia Ahnen                   10  Albany                         23:50.8  7:41 
     29   27  711  Karly Kramer                  10  Prairie du Chien               23:52.4  7:42 
     30   28  714  Allison Mathies               12  Prairie du Chien               24:13.9  7:48 
     31   29  908  Anna Haun                     11  St. Ambrose Academy            24:42.8  7:58 
     32   30  149  Lily King                     10  Darlington                     24:44.8  7:58 
     33   31  706  Kate Gebhard                  11  Prairie du Chien               24:49.9  8:00 
     34   32  138  Paige Douglas                 10  Darlington                     25:06.3  8:05 
     35   33   39  Alice Elliott                 11  Belleville                     25:18.2  8:09 
     36   34  365  Braelyn Rothamer               9  Iowa-Grant                     25:24.4  8:11 
     37   35  976  Katie Snyder                  11  Tri State Homeschool           25:34.0  8:14 
     38      1041  Natalie Wilson                 9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:39.2  8:16 
     39   36  103  Isabella Rueter                9  Cuba City                      25:49.5  8:19 
     40       871  Rosie Reuter                   9  Shullsburg/Belmont             25:52.2  8:20 
     41   37   94  Destiny Crawley                9  Cuba City                      25:53.0  8:20 
     42      1040  Brisa Nicholes                11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:00.8  8:23 
     43   38   45  Avery Holverson                9  Belleville                     26:04.6  8:24 
     44   39   48  Mallory Thompson              12  Belleville                     26:10.4  8:26 
     45      1035  Eliza Gordon                  10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:13.7  8:27 
     46   40  100  Faith Justman                  9  Cuba City                      26:36.0  8:34 
     47        12  Amy Schwartz                  11  Albany                         26:41.7  8:36 
     48   41   49  Leyna Westphal                10  Belleville                     26:59.0  8:42 
     49   42  875  Avery Hahn                     9  Southwestern/Benton            27:16.8  8:47 
     50   43  977  Josie Statz Lauper            12  Tri State Homeschool           27:22.8  8:49 
     51   44   41  Cora Funseth                  11  Belleville                     27:31.3  8:52 
     52   45  360  Arleth Gaytan                 12  Iowa-Grant                     27:44.8  8:56 
     53       870  Emma Ragotzkie                 9  Shullsburg/Belmont             27:53.4  8:59 
     54   46  724  Autumn Ziegler                10  Prairie du Chien               28:03.1  9:02 
     55   47  362  Sadie Hoge                    12  Iowa-Grant                     28:20.9  9:08 
     56   48   98  Camryn Hendrickson            11  Cuba City                      28:38.3  9:14 
     57   49  878  Kalia Reichmann               11  Southwestern/Benton            28:48.0  9:17 
     58   50  363  Faith Kite                    12  Iowa-Grant                     28:49.4  9:17 
     59      1037  Jalen Kittleson               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    29:11.3  9:24 
     60   51  880  Allison Runde                 12  Southwestern/Benton            29:44.3  9:35 
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     61   52  101  Emma Meneguin                 11  Cuba City                      29:44.4  9:35 
     62   53  701  Chaya Blackburn               12  Prairie du Chien               30:07.2  9:42 
     63   54  715  Katelyn Mathies               10  Prairie du Chien               31:15.7 10:04 
     64   55   43  Chloe Haack                   11  Belleville                     31:18.8 10:05 
    10/07/2024  5:45AM
                                                                              Page 2



                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                          **** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    22  Lancaster                                  (20:21.5  101:47.1 1:48.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Maddie Driscoll            9 19:15.9
       2      3  Kylie Olmstead            11 20:23.5
       3      4  Sara McWilliams           11 20:29.9
       4      5  Carley Vesperman          12 20:33.6
       5      8  Katie Murphy              10 21:04.2
       6   ( 22) Jenna Muench              11 22:55.7
       7   ( 25) Aubrie Stader              9 23:01.8

       2.    65  St. Ambrose Academy                        (21:52.9  109:24.3 0:48.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Danite Agnew              11 21:22.4
       2     11  Rebecca Sanders           10 21:43.1
       3     14  Ella Rockwell             11 22:03.4
       4     15  Bella Belter               9 22:04.8
       5     16  Reagan Smith              11 22:10.6
       6   ( 18) Jael Smith                11 22:15.2
       7   ( 29) Anna Haun                 11 24:42.8

       3.   102  Darlington                                 (22:52.7  114:23.2 2:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Piper DePauw              11 21:47.9
       2     17  Clara Solverson           11 22:13.7
       3     20  Austia Stauffacher        10 22:37.3
       4     23  Stella McGowan            12 22:59.5
       5     30  Lily King                 10 24:44.8
       6   ( 32) Paige Douglas             10 25:06.3

       4.   112  Tri State Homeschool                       (23:10.3  115:51.1 8:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert    10 18:35.9
       2      7  Kate Pronschinske         10 20:57.3
       3     26  Echo Wruck                10 23:21.1
       4     35  Katie Snyder              11 25:34.0
       5     43  Josie Statz Lauper        12 27:22.8

       5.   126  Southwestern/Benton                        (24:09.2  120:45.6 7:52.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Maci Reichmann             9 20:55.1
       2     10  Paisley Williams          10 21:30.4
       3     19  Lily Hoppman              11 22:15.3
       4     42  Avery Hahn                 9 27:16.8
       5     49  Kalia Reichmann           11 28:48.0
       6   ( 51) Allison Runde             12 29:44.3

       6.   153  Prairie du Chien                           (24:44.3  123:41.3 5:21.1)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Tannah Radloff            12 22:42.0
       2     27  Karly Kramer              10 23:52.4
       3     28  Allison Mathies           12 24:13.9
       4     31  Kate Gebhard              11 24:49.9
       5     46  Autumn Ziegler            10 28:03.1
       6   ( 53) Chaya Blackburn           12 30:07.2
       7   ( 54) Katelyn Mathies           10 31:15.7
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       7.   164  Belleville                                 (25:18.6  126:32.8 4:58.4)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Olivia Fox                11 22:00.6
       2     33  Alice Elliott             11 25:18.2
       3     38  Avery Holverson            9 26:04.6
       4     39  Mallory Thompson          12 26:10.4
       5     41  Leyna Westphal            10 26:59.0
       6   ( 44) Cora Funseth              11 27:31.3
       7   ( 55) Chloe Haack               11 31:18.8

       8.   200  Iowa-Grant                                 (26:40.1  133:20.2 5:48.7)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Abby Droessler            10 23:00.7
       2     34  Braelyn Rothamer           9 25:24.4
       3     45  Arleth Gaytan             12 27:44.8
       4     47  Sadie Hoge                12 28:20.9
       5     50  Faith Kite                12 28:49.4

       9.   213  Cuba City                                  (27:20.3  136:41.2 3:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Isabella Rueter            9 25:49.5
       2     37  Destiny Crawley            9 25:53.0
       3     40  Faith Justman              9 26:36.0
       4     48  Camryn Hendrickson        11 28:38.3
       5     52  Emma Meneguin             11 29:44.4
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  842  Ziah Been                     12  Sauk Prairie                   21:31.0  6:56 
      2       492  Reaghan Schmelzer             12  Monroe                         22:43.2  7:19 
      3    2  266  Faye Schuette                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:13.6  7:29 
      4    3  259  Ava McDonald                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:46.7  7:40 
      5    4  850  Sophia Hanson                 10  Sauk Prairie                   24:07.8  7:46 
      6    5  512  Kira Buttner                   9  Mount Horeb                    24:07.9  7:47 
      7       486  Althea Eckdhal                10  Monroe                         24:27.1  7:53 
      8    6  611  Ellie Johns                   10  Oregon                         24:41.2  7:57 
      9       320  Parker Stuart                  9  Evansville                     24:42.6  7:58 
     10       396  Brooklyn Crubel                9  Lancaster                      24:44.7  7:58 
     11       426  Claire Vesperman               9  Lancaster                      24:46.0  7:59 
     12    7  852  Kenzington Kleist             10  Sauk Prairie                   24:55.1  8:02 
     13    8  253  Emma Giddings                 11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:56.2  8:02 
     14    9  608  Rory Dexter                   10  Oregon                         25:12.7  8:07 
     15   10  254  Ava Hying                     12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:19.6  8:10 
     16   11  522  Adara Millar                   9  Mount Horeb                    25:25.1  8:11 
     17      1025  Vanessa Tollaksen             10  Wisconsin Dells                25:29.3  8:13 
     18   12  519  Aria Johnson                  10  Mount Horeb                    25:33.8  8:14 
     19   13  844  Naomi Bermudo                  9  Sauk Prairie                   25:35.6  8:15 
     20   14  849  Kjersten Hagen                 9  Sauk Prairie                   25:37.0  8:15 
     21   15  275  Olivia Wilson                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:39.0  8:16 
     22   16  623  Paige Swan                     9  Oregon                         25:53.8  8:21 
     23   17  617  Hayden Paneitz                10  Oregon                         25:55.8  8:21 
     24   18  258  Abbey Ludwig                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:57.0  8:22 
     25   19  529  Madelyn Potter                10  Mount Horeb                    26:00.7  8:23 
     26   20  130  Callie Blosch                 10  Darlington                     26:08.7  8:25 
     27   21  615  Violet May                     9  Oregon                         26:12.9  8:27 
     28   22  515  Allie Felcyn                  12  Mount Horeb                    26:14.7  8:27 
     29   23  906  Emma Belter                   11  St. Ambrose Academy            26:16.2  8:28 
     30   24  170  Marta Roelli                  10  Darlington                     26:16.4  8:28 
     31   25  517  Samantha Hartig                9  Mount Horeb                    26:18.4  8:29 
     32   26  523  Ava Murphy                    12  Mount Horeb                    26:21.3  8:29 
     33       323  Alyssa Tofte                  12  Evansville                     26:23.4  8:30 
     34       465  Mia Tokheim                    9  McFarland                      26:24.5  8:30 
     35       315  Alliyah McComb                12  Evansville                     26:28.4  8:32 
     36   27  274  Aurora White                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:30.5  8:32 
     37       248  Breken Blackford-Hesselberg   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:30.6  8:32 
     38   28  573  Taliyah Pitman-Shell           9  New Glarus/Monticello          26:31.3  8:33 
     39       518  Laurel Helland                12  Mount Horeb                    26:37.2  8:35 
     40       225  Autumn Gorecki                 9  Delavan-Darien                 26:41.3  8:36 
     41       391  Itziar Arguelles Oliver       11  Lancaster                      26:44.4  8:37 
     42   29  914  Caroline Reyzer               10  St. Ambrose Academy            26:47.7  8:38 
     43      1018  Jenna Garbacz                 10  Wisconsin Dells                26:53.5  8:40 
     44   30  856  Katelyn Ullmann               12  Sauk Prairie                   27:12.3  8:46 
     45       527  Isabel Peralta                 9  Mount Horeb                    27:12.5  8:46 
     46       270  Jadyn Swinehart               12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:14.7  8:47 
     47   31  913  Elizabeth Pope                11  St. Ambrose Academy            27:15.4  8:47 
     48   32  618  Sophie Pieper                 11  Oregon                         27:18.6  8:48 
     49   33  621  Elsa Stocks                   10  Oregon                         27:37.9  8:54 
     50   34  575  Ella Skidmore                 12  New Glarus/Monticello          27:38.3  8:54 
     51       461  Maddy Jablonski               12  McFarland                      27:39.0  8:54 
     52   35  912  Katie Nornberg                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            27:39.3  8:55 
     53       493  Althea Sweeney                 9  Monroe                         27:49.2  8:58 
     54   36  910  Monica Klingele                9  St. Ambrose Academy            27:53.1  8:59 
     55       463  Kate Mischnick                10  McFarland                      27:58.8  9:01 
     56   37  909  Marian Haun                    9  St. Ambrose Academy            28:00.1  9:01 
     57       246  Hayden Bakken                 11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:01.4  9:02 
     58       514  Faith Droessler               11  Mount Horeb                    28:10.8  9:05 
     59       777  Ava Gottschall                10  Richland Center/Ithaca         28:20.7  9:08 
     60       782  Pauline Weber                 12  Richland Center/Ithaca         28:21.5  9:08 
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     61       616  Isabelle Najduk                9  Oregon                         28:22.1  9:08 
     62   38  578  Sophie Stecha                 12  New Glarus/Monticello          28:22.9  9:09 
     63       457  Evelyn Cooper                  9  McFarland                      28:27.4  9:10 
     64       745  Alayna Olson                  11  Reedsburg Area                 28:31.3  9:11 
     65   39  562  Juniper Lounsbury             12  New Glarus/Monticello          28:32.0  9:12 
     66       624  Sydney Swan                    9  Oregon                         28:48.8  9:17 
     67       322  Tessa Tiedt                   11  Evansville                     28:50.4  9:17 
     68       723  Lexy Trebus                   10  Prairie du Chien               28:56.3  9:19 
     69       605  Taylor Alling                 11  Oregon                         29:00.0  9:21 
     70        42  Taya Gilbertson               11  Belleville                     29:03.1  9:22 
     71      1017  Riley Fraser                   9  Wisconsin Dells                29:12.7  9:25 
     72       669  Sofia Ambrosini               12  Platteville                    29:13.1  9:25 
     73   40  911  Jennifer Lopez                10  St. Ambrose Academy            29:13.3  9:25 
     74       917  Greta Schafer                 10  St. Ambrose Academy            29:22.1  9:28 
     75   41  855  Magdalena Sisul                9  Sauk Prairie                   29:33.2  9:31 
     76       854  Ava Meise                      9  Sauk Prairie                   29:35.1  9:32 
     77       255  Addison Ingersol              12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:39.9  9:33 
     78        46  Abby Kaetterhenry             12  Belleville                     29:46.6  9:36 
     79       742  Scarlett Hoeppner             11  Reedsburg Area                 29:47.5  9:36 
     80       264  Brooke Paynter                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:06.9  9:42 
     81   42  564  Elena Marunde                 12  New Glarus/Monticello          30:09.1  9:43 
     82   43  581  Gracelyn Willson               8  New Glarus/Monticello          30:10.9  9:43 
     83       261  Reese Meudt                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:12.1  9:44 
     84       743  Mollie McCormick              12  Reedsburg Area                 30:57.4  9:58 
     85   44  166  Lyla Olson                     9  Darlington                     31:12.6 10:03 
     86        47  Ripley Swenson                11  Belleville                     31:12.7 10:03 
     87       674  Eva DeNucci                   12  Platteville                    31:13.3 10:03 
     88   45  129  Esme Alvarez-Mendoza          11  Darlington                     31:27.1 10:08 
     89   46  168  Kendre Rios-Yanez             11  Darlington                     31:28.7 10:08 
     90      1033  Caterina Corradi              11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    31:31.8 10:09 
     91      1021  Aster Reimer                  10  Wisconsin Dells                31:41.3 10:12 
     92       533  Anna Tranel                   11  Mount Horeb                    31:51.5 10:16 
     93       249  Brynnlin Cartwright           10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       31:51.6 10:16 
     94   47  179  Harper Wamsley                10  Darlington                     31:52.2 10:16 
     95       357  Taylor Aide                    9  Iowa-Grant                     32:05.8 10:20 
     96        44  Addy Hendrickson              10  Belleville                     33:38.6 10:50 
     97   48  563  Violet Lounsbury              10  New Glarus/Monticello          33:42.4 10:51 
     98   49  144  Maggie Gollmer                11  Darlington                     33:43.2 10:52 
     99       672  Michelle Cox                  10  Platteville                    34:29.5 11:07 
    100       361  Karla Gaytan                   9  Iowa-Grant                     34:44.7 11:11 
    101       494  Lillian Sweeney               10  Monroe                         34:48.2 11:13 
    102       358  Kimberly Bartolo-Rivera       10  Iowa-Grant                     36:15.5 11:41 
    103       252  Maria Garcia                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       36:44.9 11:50 
    104       612  Gadise Kobernusz              11  Oregon                         37:00.4 11:55 
    105       567  Ayden McCoy                   11  New Glarus/Monticello          37:00.6 11:55 
    106        70  Penelope Logan                 8  Brodhead/Juda                  37:52.5 12:12 
    107       164  Briahnna Mosley               11  Darlington                     37:58.9 12:14 
    108       135  Kylie Crist                   11  Darlington                     38:08.6 12:17 
    109       133  Jennifer Catana               12  Darlington                     39:39.4 12:46 
    110       366  Addyson Winkers               11  Iowa-Grant                     39:46.0 12:48 
    111       158  Loudon McGowan                 9  Darlington                     41:59.7 13:32 
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                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    38  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (24:35.1  122:55.1 2:25.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Faye Schuette             10 23:13.6
       2      3  Ava McDonald              12 23:46.7
       3      8  Emma Giddings             11 24:56.2
       4     10  Ava Hying                 12 25:19.6
       5     15  Olivia Wilson             12 25:39.0
       6   ( 18) Abbey Ludwig              12 25:57.0
       7   ( 27) Aurora White              10 26:30.5

       2.    39  Sauk Prairie                               (24:21.3  121:46.5 4:06.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ziah Been                 12 21:31.0
       2      4  Sophia Hanson             10 24:07.8
       3      7  Kenzington Kleist         10 24:55.1
       4     13  Naomi Bermudo              9 25:35.6
       5     14  Kjersten Hagen             9 25:37.0
       6   ( 30) Katelyn Ullmann           12 27:12.3
       7   ( 41) Magdalena Sisul            9 29:33.2

       3.    69  Mount Horeb                                (25:28.5  127:22.2 2:06.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kira Buttner               9 24:07.9
       2     11  Adara Millar               9 25:25.1
       3     12  Aria Johnson              10 25:33.8
       4     19  Madelyn Potter            10 26:00.7
       5     22  Allie Felcyn              12 26:14.7
       6   ( 25) Samantha Hartig            9 26:18.4
       7   ( 26) Ava Murphy                12 26:21.3

       4.    69  Oregon                                     (25:35.3  127:56.4 1:31.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ellie Johns               10 24:41.2
       2      9  Rory Dexter               10 25:12.7
       3     16  Paige Swan                 9 25:53.8
       4     17  Hayden Paneitz            10 25:55.8
       5     21  Violet May                 9 26:12.9
       6   ( 32) Sophie Pieper             11 27:18.6
       7   ( 33) Elsa Stocks               10 27:37.9

       5.   154  St. Ambrose Academy                        (27:10.4  135:51.7 1:36.9)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Emma Belter               11 26:16.2
       2     29  Caroline Reyzer           10 26:47.7
       3     31  Elizabeth Pope            11 27:15.4
       4     35  Katie Nornberg             9 27:39.3
       5     36  Monica Klingele            9 27:53.1
       6   ( 37) Marian Haun                9 28:00.1
       7   ( 40) Jennifer Lopez            10 29:13.3

       6.   179  Darlington                                 (29:18.7  146:33.5 5:20.0)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Callie Blosch             10 26:08.7
       2     24  Marta Roelli              10 26:16.4
       3     44  Lyla Olson                 9 31:12.6
       4     45  Esme Alvarez-Mendoza      11 31:27.1
       5     46  Kendre Rios-Yanez         11 31:28.7
       6   ( 47) Harper Wamsley            10 31:52.2
       7   ( 49) Maggie Gollmer            11 33:43.2
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       7.   181  New Glarus/Monticello                      (28:14.8  141:13.6 3:37.8)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Taliyah Pitman-Shell       9 26:31.3
       2     34  Ella Skidmore             12 27:38.3
       3     38  Sophie Stecha             12 28:22.9
       4     39  Juniper Lounsbury         12 28:32.0
       5     42  Elena Marunde             12 30:09.1
       6   ( 43) Gracelyn Willson           8 30:10.9
       7   ( 48) Violet Lounsbury          10 33:42.4
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1       779  Margaret Lawless               7  Richland Center/Ithaca          9:08.7  6:06 
      2    1  890  Mackenzie Knuckey              8  Southwestern/Benton MS          9:17.7  6:12 
      3    2   20  Lily Johnson                   7  Barneveld Middle School         9:18.9  6:13 
      4    3  157  Alaina McGowan                 8  Darlington                      9:21.5  6:15 
      5    4  420  Lexie Olmstead                 8  Lancaster                       9:25.8  6:18 
      6    5  399  Jocelyn Fecht                  7  Lancaster                       9:27.9  6:19 
      7    6  106  Chloe Sookochoff               7  Cuba City                       9:50.0  6:34 
      8       775  Mercy Fretz                    6  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:00.3  6:41 
      9    7  352  Kendall Zeigler                8  Galena Middle School           10:01.6  6:42 
     10    8  351  Kaitlyn Watson                 7  Galena Middle School           10:01.6  6:42 
     11    9  406  Willoh Knapp                   7  Lancaster                      10:02.2  6:42 
     12   10  403  Faith Kipper                   7  Lancaster                      10:05.1  6:44 
     13   11  156  Lydia McElrath                 6  Darlington                     10:06.0  6:44 
     14   12  251  Colette Dunn                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:08.0  6:46 
     15   13  561  Mabel Jordan                   8  New Glarus/Monticello          10:08.5  6:46 
     16   14  276  Iliana Zizis                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:10.1  6:47 
     17   15  806  Aubrey Anliker                 8  River Valley                   10:10.5  6:47 
     18         2  Diem Briggs                    7  Albany                         10:10.9  6:48 
     19   16  312  Cecelia Kilburg                6  Evansville                     10:13.7  6:50 
     20   17  256  Avalee Langreck                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:13.7  6:50 
     21   18  350  Elise Vincent                  7  Galena Middle School           10:20.7  6:54 
     22   19  392  Hanley Bahl                    7  Lancaster                      10:23.8  6:56 
     23   20  307  Rosalie Egan                   6  Evansville                     10:25.9  6:58 
     24         6  Maycee Ginter                  7  Albany                         10:29.7  7:00 
     25   21   21  Nora Kleimenhagen              7  Barneveld Middle School        10:30.2  7:01 
     26   22  173  Hadley Smith                   7  Darlington                     10:31.2  7:01 
     27   23  247  Bella Basting                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:32.0  7:02 
     28   24  140  Lainey Edgerton                6  Darlington                     10:34.5  7:03 
     29   25  568  Sadie Mitchell                 7  New Glarus/Monticello          10:37.2  7:05 
     30   26  105  Payton Scharf                  6  Cuba City                      10:39.6  7:07 
     31   27  317  Zoe Millard                    8  Evansville                     10:41.0  7:08 
     32   28  262  Adalynn Pagenkopf              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:44.5  7:10 
     33   29  408  Peyton Lindholm                7  Lancaster                      10:44.6  7:10 
     34   30  707  Wynn Hall                      6  Prairie du Chien               10:45.6  7:11 
     35   31  705  Kaci Gebhard                   7  Prairie du Chien               10:46.9  7:12 
     36   32   24  Amelia Oyen                    7  Barneveld Middle School        10:47.2  7:12 
     37   33  722  Briar Smith                    7  Prairie du Chien               10:49.3  7:13 
     38   34 5914  Madi Grossman                  8  Platteville                    10:50.3  7:14 
     39   35  570  Annie Olson                    8  New Glarus/Monticello          10:51.3  7:15 
     40   36  424  Addison Taylor                 8  Lancaster                      10:51.4  7:15 
     41   37  319  Kaliyah Sharp                  7  Evansville                     10:52.2  7:15 
     42   38  141  Chesne Fink                    7  Darlington                     10:53.2  7:16 
     43   39 8766  Kalila Plumb                   8  Platteville                    10:54.9  7:17 
     44   40 7310  Kendra Clark                   7  Platteville                    10:58.6  7:20 
     45   41  566  Evelyn Marunde                 8  New Glarus/Monticello          10:59.0  7:20 
     46   42  716  Lily Mathies                   7  Prairie du Chien               10:59.3  7:20 
     47   43  569  Hadley Ness                    8  New Glarus/Monticello          10:59.6  7:20 
     48       414  Lydia Muldoon                  7  Lancaster                      11:01.1  7:21 
     49   44  139  Brenna Edgerton                8  Darlington                     11:02.1  7:22 
     50   45  148  Alani King                     7  Darlington                     11:02.7  7:22 
     51   46  966  Brynlee Klar                   8  Tri State Homeschool           11:03.1  7:23 
     52   47   23  Makena Moyer                   6  Barneveld Middle School        11:03.4  7:23 
     53   48  708  Elouise Igou                   6  Prairie du Chien               11:03.5  7:23 
     54   49   92  Avari Adams                    7  Cuba City                      11:03.7  7:23 
     55       401  Mercedes Holmes                7  Lancaster                      11:03.9  7:23 
     56       404  Emerson Klaas                  7  Lancaster                      11:04.0  7:23 
     57       405  Maci Knapp                     6  Lancaster                      11:04.5  7:23 
     58   50  816  Leona Krome                    8  River Valley                   11:04.9  7:24 
     59       147  Sophie Kammerud                7  Darlington                     11:05.4  7:24 
     60   51  815  Hayden Hegland                 7  River Valley                   11:05.6  7:24 
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     61   52  812  Kira Furukawa                  6  River Valley                   11:09.3  7:27 
     62   53  347  Caroline Koenings              7  Galena Middle School           11:11.2  7:28 
     63   54   17  Cheyenne Alfred                6  Barneveld Middle School        11:15.4  7:31 
     64   55  384  Leah Nelson                    8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       11:17.6  7:32 
     65   56  887  Peyton Busch                   8  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:20.1  7:34 
     66   57  949  Rosemarie Haun                 6  St. Ambrose Academy MS         11:22.3  7:35 
     67   58   25  Svea Swenson                   6  Barneveld Middle School        11:24.1  7:37 
     68   59  325  Avery Wagner                   7  Evansville                     11:25.4  7:37 
     69   60 5924  Charolotte Haasl               7  Platteville                    11:25.7  7:38 
     70       416  McKinnley Mumm                 7  Lancaster                      11:26.9  7:38 
     71       395  Braelyn Crubel                 7  Lancaster                      11:27.0  7:38 
     72   61  952  Rachel Sanders                 8  St. Ambrose Academy MS         11:27.4  7:39 
     73       145  Elizabeth Gruetzmacher         8  Darlington                     11:27.5  7:39 
     74   62  326  Kiley Wallisch                 6  Evansville                     11:28.6  7:40 
     75   63  703  Mia Campbell                   7  Prairie du Chien               11:29.0  7:40 
     76       146  Rose Gruetzmacher              8  Darlington                     11:30.0  7:40 
     77   64  263  Autumn Pagenkopf               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:31.7  7:42 
     78   65  946  Anna Draves                    8  St. Ambrose Academy MS         11:33.9  7:43 
     79       409  Zoey Lindholm                  7  Lancaster                      11:37.8  7:46 
     80   66  709  Ava Kapfhamer                  7  Prairie du Chien               11:38.0  7:46 
     81   67 9037  Linora Artz                    7  Platteville                    11:39.7  7:47 
     82   68  558  Esther Biank                   7  New Glarus/Monticello          11:43.6  7:50 
     83   69 9043  Celia Artz                     6  Platteville                    11:44.1  7:50 
     84   70  979  Annabelle Wunderlin            7  Tri State Homeschool           11:44.3  7:50 
     85       153  Dulce Martinez                 8  Darlington                     11:46.2  7:51 
     86       177  Harper Thuli                   6  Darlington                     11:46.6  7:52 
     87       165  Zoey Mosley                    8  Darlington                     11:47.5  7:52 
     88       415  Londyn Mumm                    6  Lancaster                      11:51.3  7:55 
     89   71 7289  Jessa Bartelme                 7  Platteville                    11:52.5  7:55 
     90   72  309  Jane Gallagher                 7  Evansville                     11:53.8  7:56 
     91   73  948  Grace Haun                     7  St. Ambrose Academy MS         11:53.9  7:56 
     92         5  Tenley Doescher                6  Albany                         11:56.2  7:58 
     93   74  349  Gretchen Sauerburg             6  Galena Middle School           11:56.4  7:58 
     94       176  Ayla Stauffacher               7  Darlington                     11:57.2  7:59 
     95   75  272  Avery Tupper                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:57.5  7:59 
     96   76  963  Melody Borgen                  4  Tri State Homeschool           11:58.0  7:59 
     97       142  Mia Fox-Vasquez                6  Darlington                     11:58.6  8:00 
     98       250  Olivia Dosio                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:59.1  8:00 
     99       306  Addison Dowdy                  6  Evansville                     12:00.1  8:01 
    100   77  967  Liezl Lauper                   5  Tri State Homeschool           12:01.2  8:01 
    101       720  Lyla Redman                    8  Prairie du Chien               12:07.5  8:05 
    102   78  102  Macy Mockler                   7  Cuba City                      12:09.9  8:07 
    103   79  811  Aleah Fahey                    6  River Valley                   12:11.4  8:08 
    104   80  962  Gracie Borgen                  5  Tri State Homeschool           12:12.3  8:09 
    105       411  Brielle Mergen                 7  Lancaster                      12:12.9  8:09 
    106   81  556  Adayla Babler                  7  New Glarus/Monticello          12:13.4  8:09 
    107       267  Olivia Slusser                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:16.6  8:12 
    108       710  Ellie Kramer                   7  Prairie du Chien               12:18.3  8:13 
    109       268  Jessie Solberg-Kieler          8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:18.3  8:13 
    110       421  Greenlee Peacock               7  Lancaster                      12:31.2  8:21 
    111   82  891  Emma Richardson                4  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:31.7  8:22 
    112       784  Stella Woodhouse               7  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:33.1  8:23 
    113       702  Bronwyn Campbell               6  Prairie du Chien               12:33.2  8:23 
    114       579  Kathryn Talarczyk              8  New Glarus/Monticello          12:39.5  8:27 
    115   83  892  Lily Schreiber                 6  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:39.6  8:27 
    116   84  377  Rohwen Aultman                 8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       12:40.9  8:28 
    117        71  Booklyn Painter                8  Brodhead/Juda                  12:41.5  8:28 
    118   85  889  Avery Knuckey                  7  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:42.4  8:29 
    119   86  888  Cora Droessler                 7  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:42.5  8:29 
    120        72  Myka Rufer                     7  Brodhead/Juda                  12:43.5  8:29 
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    121       311  Addie Johnson                  7  Evansville                     12:49.7  8:34 
    122      9046  Emma Ayres                     7  Platteville                    12:51.7  8:35 
    123       316  Bristol Melville               6  Evansville                     12:53.8  8:36 
    124   87  810  Arya Claeys                    8  River Valley                   12:54.2  8:37 
    125   88   18  Addyson Durst                  6  Barneveld Middle School        12:58.5  8:39 
    126       162  Mercedes Meyers                7  Darlington                     13:00.7  8:41 
    127   89  378  Allison Bartolo-Garcia         7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       13:05.4  8:44 
    128   90  381  Isabelle Johnson               7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       13:07.4  8:45 
    129   91  953  Izzy Tumpach                   8  St. Ambrose Academy MS         13:13.8  8:50 
    130   92   97  Maci Eversoll                  8  Cuba City                      13:19.4  8:53 
    131       718  Brianna Perkins                7  Prairie du Chien               13:21.3  8:55 
    132       132  Abigail Capp                   6  Darlington                     13:22.8  8:56 
    133   93  383  Hannah Nelson                  6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       13:23.4  8:56 
    134       161  Bella Meboe                    7  Darlington                     13:23.8  8:56 
    135   94  348  Eveilen Rijpma                 6  Galena Middle School           13:26.9  8:58 
    136       150  Samantha King                  6  Darlington                     13:28.5  8:59 
    137       712  Ariya Krogman                  5  Prairie du Chien               13:29.4  9:00 
    138       565  Elyse Marunde                  6  New Glarus/Monticello          13:35.7  9:04 
    139      8768  Parker Sieckman                6  Platteville                    13:36.5  9:05 
    140       713  Mya Mahr                       8  Prairie du Chien               13:37.9  9:06 
    141       181  Alexa Winslow                  6  Darlington                     13:40.7  9:08 
    142       273  Kora Turner                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:42.0  9:08 
    143   95  893  Nora Schreiber                 4  Southwestern/Benton MS         13:48.9  9:13 
    144       171  McKenna Roelli                 8  Darlington                     13:51.3  9:15 
    145   96  973  Alexa Sarauer                  6  Tri State Homeschool           13:53.6  9:16 
    146   97  104  Jaylyn Sawyer                  7  Cuba City                      14:02.7  9:22 
    147       163  Alyssia Monton                 8  Darlington                     14:03.8  9:23 
    148      8714  Harper Pinion                  6  Platteville                    14:04.7  9:24 
    149   98  974  Kitara Sarauer                 7  Tri State Homeschool           14:24.6  9:37 
    150       971  Anna Runde                     7  Tri State Homeschool           14:27.7  9:39 
    151   99  945  Leah Cavanaugh                 6  St. Ambrose Academy MS         14:29.4  9:40 
    152  100  808  Gabby Beno                     6  River Valley                   14:31.1  9:41 
    153       814  Sybil Haas                     6  River Valley                   14:35.1  9:44 
    154       807  Ava Bauer                      6  River Valley                   14:35.6  9:44 
    155  101   93  Olivia Coffey                  8  Cuba City                      14:38.2  9:46 
    156  102  380  Maddy Husom                    6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       14:43.9  9:50 
    157       314  Kaelyn Malterer                8  Evansville                     14:45.0  9:50 
    158       809  Cleo Bethel                    6  River Valley                   14:47.5  9:52 
    159  103  382  Evie Koss                      7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       14:48.9  9:53 
    160       271  Tatum Tippett                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:49.4  9:53 
    161      5927  Annlise Kamps                  7  Platteville                    14:50.4  9:54 
    162      8769  Paola Vasquez                  8  Platteville                    14:59.7 10:00 
    163       407  Myajo Lewis                    6  Lancaster                      15:16.8 10:12 
    164      6035  Samantha Garcia                7  Platteville                    15:23.0 10:16 
    165       159  Rylan McGowan                  8  Darlington                     15:29.6 10:20 
    166      5926  Addison Holland                7  Platteville                    15:31.7 10:22 
    167      8767  Ryleigh Rauch                  6  Platteville                    15:33.3 10:23 
    168       136  Torie Crist                    8  Darlington                     15:44.6 10:30 
    169       131  June Boss                      6  Darlington                     15:51.8 10:35 
    170        19  Wynn Heibel                    6  Barneveld Middle School        15:53.6 10:36 
    171       975  Nikita Sarauer                 4  Tri State Homeschool           15:57.2 10:39 
    172       379  Kendra Gaytan                  6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       16:00.4 10:41 
    173       981  Elizabeth Zacheriason          4  Tri State Homeschool           16:02.7 10:42 
    174        96  Chrissy Droessler              7  Cuba City                      16:25.1 10:57 
    175  104  944  Lucia Antonio Serrano          6  St. Ambrose Academy MS         16:27.7 10:59 
    176       780  Ivy Levins                     7  Richland Center/Ithaca         16:39.0 11:06 
    177        99  Ashlyn Hermsen                 7  Cuba City                      17:54.8 11:57 
    178       964  Veronica Fore                  6  Tri State Homeschool           22:50.8 15:14 
    179       970  Alexandra Reding               4  Tri State Homeschool           22:59.8 15:20 
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       1.    47  Lancaster                                  ( 9:53.0  49:24.8 0:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lexie Olmstead             8  9:25.8
       2      5  Jocelyn Fecht              7  9:27.9
       3      9  Willoh Knapp               7 10:02.2
       4     10  Faith Kipper               7 10:05.1
       5     19  Hanley Bahl                7 10:23.8
       6   ( 29) Peyton Lindholm            7 10:44.6
       7   ( 36) Addison Taylor             8 10:51.4

       2.    94  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:21.7  51:48.3 0:36.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Colette Dunn               7 10:08.0
       2     14  Iliana Zizis               7 10:10.1
       3     17  Avalee Langreck            8 10:13.7
       4     23  Bella Basting              8 10:32.0
       5     28  Adalynn Pagenkopf          7 10:44.5
       6   ( 64) Autumn Pagenkopf           7 11:31.7
       7   ( 75) Avery Tupper               6 11:57.5

       3.    98  Darlington                                 (10:17.3  51:26.4 1:31.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Alaina McGowan             8  9:21.5
       2     11  Lydia McElrath             6 10:06.0
       3     22  Hadley Smith               7 10:31.2
       4     24  Lainey Edgerton            6 10:34.5
       5     38  Chesne Fink                7 10:53.2
       6   ( 44) Brenna Edgerton            8 11:02.1
       7   ( 45) Alani King                 7 11:02.7

       4.   156  Barneveld Middle School                    (10:35.1  52:55.1 1:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lily Johnson               7  9:18.9
       2     21  Nora Kleimenhagen          7 10:30.2
       3     32  Amelia Oyen                7 10:47.2
       4     47  Makena Moyer               6 11:03.4
       5     54  Cheyenne Alfred            6 11:15.4
       6   ( 58) Svea Swenson               6 11:24.1
       7   ( 88) Addyson Durst              6 12:58.5

       5.   157  New Glarus/Monticello                      (10:43.2  53:35.6 0:51.1)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Mabel Jordan               8 10:08.5
       2     25  Sadie Mitchell             7 10:37.2
       3     35  Annie Olson                8 10:51.3
       4     41  Evelyn Marunde             8 10:59.0
       5     43  Hadley Ness                8 10:59.6
       6   ( 68) Esther Biank               7 11:43.6
       7   ( 81) Adayla Babler              7 12:13.4

       6.   159  Evansville                                 (10:43.7  53:38.2 1:11.7)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Cecelia Kilburg            6 10:13.7
       2     20  Rosalie Egan               6 10:25.9
       3     27  Zoe Millard                8 10:41.0
       4     37  Kaliyah Sharp              7 10:52.2
       5     59  Avery Wagner               7 11:25.4
       6   ( 62) Kiley Wallisch             6 11:28.6
       7   ( 72) Jane Gallagher             7 11:53.8
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       7.   160  Galena Middle School                       (10:42.3  53:31.5 1:54.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kendall Zeigler            8 10:01.6
       2      8  Kaitlyn Watson             7 10:01.6
       3     18  Elise Vincent              7 10:20.7
       4     53  Caroline Koenings          7 11:11.2
       5     74  Gretchen Sauerburg         6 11:56.4
       6   ( 94) Eveilen Rijpma             6 13:26.9

       8.   184  Prairie du Chien                           (10:53.0  54:24.6 0:17.9)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Wynn Hall                  6 10:45.6
       2     31  Kaci Gebhard               7 10:46.9
       3     33  Briar Smith                7 10:49.3
       4     42  Lily Mathies               7 10:59.3
       5     48  Elouise Igou               6 11:03.5
       6   ( 63) Mia Campbell               7 11:29.0
       7   ( 66) Ava Kapfhamer              7 11:38.0

       9.   240  Platteville                                (11:09.9  55:49.2 0:49.4)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Madi Grossman              8 10:50.3
       2     39  Kalila Plumb               8 10:54.9
       3     40  Kendra Clark               7 10:58.6
       4     60  Charolotte Haasl           7 11:25.7
       5     67  Linora Artz                7 11:39.7
       6   ( 69) Celia Artz                 6 11:44.1
       7   ( 71) Jessa Bartelme             7 11:52.5

      10.   247  River Valley                               (11:08.4  55:41.7 2:00.9)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Aubrey Anliker             8 10:10.5
       2     50  Leona Krome                8 11:04.9
       3     51  Hayden Hegland             7 11:05.6
       4     52  Kira Furukawa              6 11:09.3
       5     79  Aleah Fahey                6 12:11.4
       6   ( 87) Arya Claeys                8 12:54.2
       7   (100) Gabby Beno                 6 14:31.1

      11.   251  Cuba City                                  (11:24.6  57:02.6 3:29.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Chloe Sookochoff           7  9:50.0
       2     26  Payton Scharf              6 10:39.6
       3     49  Avari Adams                7 11:03.7
       4     78  Macy Mockler               7 12:09.9
       5     92  Maci Eversoll              8 13:19.4
       6   ( 97) Jaylyn Sawyer              7 14:02.7
       7   (101) Olivia Coffey              8 14:38.2

      12.   307  Southwestern/Benton MS                     (11:42.3  58:31.5 3:24.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Mackenzie Knuckey          8  9:17.7
       2     56  Peyton Busch               8 11:20.1
       3     82  Emma Richardson            4 12:31.7
       4     83  Lily Schreiber             6 12:39.6
       5     85  Avery Knuckey              7 12:42.4
       6   ( 86) Cora Droessler             7 12:42.5
       7   ( 95) Nora Schreiber             4 13:48.9
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      13.   347  St. Ambrose Academy MS                     (11:54.3  59:31.3 1:51.5)
     ====================================================
       1     57  Rosemarie Haun             6 11:22.3
       2     61  Rachel Sanders             8 11:27.4
       3     65  Anna Draves                8 11:33.9
       4     73  Grace Haun                 7 11:53.9
       5     91  Izzy Tumpach               8 13:13.8
       6   ( 99) Leah Cavanaugh             6 14:29.4
       7   (104) Lucia Antonio Serrano      6 16:27.7

      14.   349  Tri State Homeschool                       (11:47.8  58:58.9 1:09.2)
     ====================================================
       1     46  Brynlee Klar               8 11:03.1
       2     70  Annabelle Wunderlin        7 11:44.3
       3     76  Melody Borgen              4 11:58.0
       4     77  Liezl Lauper               5 12:01.2
       5     80  Gracie Borgen              5 12:12.3
       6   ( 96) Alexa Sarauer              6 13:53.6
       7   ( 98) Kitara Sarauer             7 14:24.6

      15.   411  Iowa-Grant Middle School                   (12:43.0  63:34.7 2:05.8)
     ====================================================
       1     55  Leah Nelson                8 11:17.6
       2     84  Rohwen Aultman             8 12:40.9
       3     89  Allison Bartolo-Garcia     7 13:05.4
       4     90  Isabelle Johnson           7 13:07.4
       5     93  Hannah Nelson              6 13:23.4
       6   (102) Maddy Husom                6 14:43.9
       7   (103) Evie Koss                  7 14:48.9


